
1 山  田  葉  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 72.85 36.53 36.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.55 2.89-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 1 1 3

3 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.26 5.661 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.83 4.033 2 3 2 3

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.34 2.02-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 2Lo+2T+2Loq q 5.17 X -0.27 4.90-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 2 2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.623 3 3 4 3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 2 4 3

34.65 36.53

Composition 2.67 4.505.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.505.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

36.32

2 叶      早  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 61.55 27.91 33.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.55 2.75-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.240 1 1 4 3

4 2F!+1T+1A+SEQ ! 3.30 -0.65 2.65-4 -4 -5 -2 -3

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.04 3.360 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.17 2.480 1 0 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 1 2 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 -1 1 1 1

28.58 27.91

Composition 2.67 4.153.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.303.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.153.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

33.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA2女子
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3 住  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 60.48 26.57 33.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.07 4.870 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 0 -2

4 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.08 2.230 0 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 0 0 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 1 2 3 2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 3 2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.171 1 1 2 2

25.62 26.57

Composition 2.67 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

33.91

4 丸  岡  咲  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 46.12 18.98 27.64 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 -0.18 3.52-3 0 -1 -3 0

2 2Feq e 1.44 -0.61 0.83-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 0 0 1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 2Feq e 1.44 -0.61 0.83-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.30 1.06-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lz<+2T< < 2.99 X -0.77 2.22-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

21.24 18.98

Composition 2.67 3.453.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.403.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA2女子
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5 澤  村  紗  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 4 45.79 20.79 25.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.03-1 -1 -1 0 1

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 0 0 -2 1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 -3 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.051 1 0 0 0

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.03 3.881 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0

22.73 20.79

Composition 2.67 3.103.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.25 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.50

25.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 45.62 18.35 27.77 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fq+2T< < 2.84 -0.72 2.12-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 1 2

5 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.78 X -0.26 3.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F< < 1.58 X -0.26 1.32-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 0 0 2

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

20.40 18.35

Composition 2.67 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.453.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.75

27.77

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA2女子

2025全関西ノービス競技会
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